
Race:	101 W4x 10:00 Final	A
Vieta Pavardė	vardas Gimimo	metai Rungtis Klubas/Sporto	mokykla Rezultatas	

NAZARENKAITĖ	Nomeda	 2002
ŽILIONYTĖ	Kamilė	 2002
MATULIONYTĖ	Laura	 2004
NAVICKAITĖ	Roberta	 1995

Race:	102 	W4- 10:00 Final	A
Vieta Pavardė	vardas Gimimo	metai Rungtis Klubas/Sporto	mokykla Rezultatas	

RIMKUTĖ	Dovilė 2001
MARINIČIŪTĖ	Ieva 2003
MULAJEVAITĖ	Kornelija 1999
ŠABLINSKAITĖ	Augustė 2006
BUDRYTĖ	Vytautė 2005
ŠILEIKAITĖ	Evelina 2005
MIKALAUSKAITĖ	Vytautė 2006
BUDRYTĖ	Domantė 2003

Race:	103 M4- 10:20 Final	A
Vieta Pavardė	vardas Gimimo	metai Rungtis Klubas/Sporto	mokykla Rezultatas	

STANKŪNAS	Domantas 2000
STANKŪNAS	Dovydas 2000
VENSKŪNAS	Arnas 2003
KUSKEVIČIUS	Justas 2001
PAŠKEVIČIUS	Tomas 2003
POCIUS	Edvinas 2003
LAUCEVIČIUS	Eimantas 1984
AVLOSEVIČIUS	Raimondas 1982

Race:	104 M4x 10:30 Final	A
Vieta Pavardė	vardas Gimimo	metai Rungtis Klubas/Sporto	mokykla Rezultatas	

VAITKEVIČIUS	Martynas 2001
BALIUTAVIČIUS	Tadas 2004
JUKNA	Eimantas 2002
DAUNORAS	Džeraldas 2003
NOREIKA	Rojus 2003
VALASEVIČIUS	Benas 2003
VIRŠUTIS	Arijus 2004
KAZOKAITIS	Titas 2004
ŠTREIMIKIS	Antanas 2005
USCILA	Modestas 2003
BAREIKA	Donatas 2003
GOLYŠENKO	Dominykas 2002

.07:42.20

.06:35.37

.06:41.41

.07:00.06

.07:56.06

.08:31.61

.09:09.75

.06:45.26

STARTO	REZULTATAI
Tarptautinė	"Salduvės"	regata

2020	liepos	19	d.

1 W4x Talšos	ISK

1 W4- IK	"Favoritas"

2 W4- Talšos	ISK

1 M4- IK	"Favoritas"

2 M4- Talšos	ISK

2 M4x Favoritas

3 M4x TKKSC

1 M4x Talšos	ISK



ŽEMGULIS	Dominykas 2005
VENCLAVIČIUS	Lukas 2004
KUZMINOVAS	Vytis 2005
KULBIS	Saulius 2005
GRIGALAVIČIUS	Lukas 2006
SKULSKIS	Ainis 2005
KAZLAUSKAS	Dovydas 2005
JANUŠKIS	Ugnius 2006

Race:	105 8+	MIX 11:00 Final	A
Vieta Pavardė	vardas Gimimo	metai Rungtis Klubas/Sporto	mokykla Rezultatas	

STANKŪNAS		Domantas 2000
STANKŪNAS		Dovydas 2000
KUSKEVIČIUS	Justas 2001
LODA	Simonas 2003
RIMKUTĖ	Dovilė 2001
MULAJEVAITĖ	Kornelija 1999
ŠABLINSKAITĖ	Augustė 2006
MARINIČIŪTĖ	Ieva 2003
VENSKŪNAS	Arnas 2003
KALIUKEVIČIUTĖ	Laura 2004
KIRŠYTĖ	Austėja 2001
BARKUTĖ	Ingrida 2000
PUTNAITĖ	Vilmantė 2002
ŠTREIMIKIS	Antanas 2005
USCILA		Modestas 2003
BAREIKA	Donatas 2003
GOLYŠENKO	Dominykas 2002
KOZLOVSKIJ	Daniel 2004
URBELYTĖ	Rimantė 1996
MATULIONYTĖ	Laura 2004
ŽILIONYTĖ	Kamilė 2002
NAVICKAITĖ	Roberta 1995
DAUNORAS	Džeraldas 2003
AUŠBIKAVIČIUS	Saulius 2002
KIRDA	Paulius 2002
VAITKEVIČIUS	Martynas 2001
NAZARENKAITĖ	Nomeda 2002
MUŽICA	Kristīne 1974
KAUFMANE	Lolita 1960
ANSONE	Inese 1971
VĪTOLA	Diāna 1975
Kamols	Artis 1967
Dunovskis	Juris 1960
Briuks	Mārtiņš 1973
Baltais	Vidis 1973
Jaunbauere	Evita 1975
JUKNA	Eimantas 2002

.06:42.08

.06:47.62

.07:12.51

.07:33.51

.07:53.40

.07:26.70

.09:14.11

4 M4x KSM	"Bangpūtys"

1 8+	MIX IK	"Favoritas"

5 M4x Talšos	ISK

2 8+	MIX TKKSC

3 8+	MIX Talšos	ISK	2

4 8+	MIX RRC/Daugava

5 8+	MIX Talšos	ISK	1



BALIUTAVIČIUS	Tadas 2004
POCIUS	Edvinas 2003
PAĖKEVIČIUS	Tomas
BUDRYTĖ	Domantė 2003
MIKALAUSKAITĖ	Vytautė 2003
ŠILEIKAITĖ	Evelina 2006
BUDRYTĖ	Vytautė 2005
JANUŠKIS	Ugnius 2005

.07:53.405 8+	MIX Talšos	ISK	1


